
South Australia Public Holidays 2024 

 

Date Day Holiday 

1 Jan Mon New Year's Day 

26 Jan Fri Australia Day 

11 Mar Mon Adelaide Cup Day  

29 Mar Fri Good Friday  

30 Mar Sat Day following Good Friday 

1 Apr Mon Easter Monday  

25 Apr Thu Anzac Day 

10 Jun Mon King's Birthday  

7 Oct Mon Labour Day 

24 Dec Tue Christmas Eve * 

25 Dec Wed Christmas Day 

26 Dec Thu Proclamation Day  

31 Dec Tue New Year's Eve * 

 

https://publicholidays.com.au/new-years-day/
https://publicholidays.com.au/australia-day/
https://publicholidays.com.au/adelaide-cup-day/
https://publicholidays.com.au/easter/
https://publicholidays.com.au/easter/
https://publicholidays.com.au/easter/
https://publicholidays.com.au/anzac-day/
https://publicholidays.com.au/kings-birthday/
https://publicholidays.com.au/labour-day/
https://publicholidays.com.au/christmas/
https://publicholidays.com.au/christmas/
https://publicholidays.com.au/proclamation-day/
https://publicholidays.com.au/new-years-day/

